1-800-817-0617
98
PARCO Barrier Guarding
Protective and Guard Rail Systems
Protect personnel and equipment both visually and physically with our Guard Rail Systems. Choose our galvanized guard rail
or our structural c-channel guard rail, both offer maximum durability and protection. These economical systems can be utilized
indoors or outdoors. Tubular posts are machined for continuous or perpendicular rail mounting. US D.O.T. guardrail mounting and
I-beam posts available, contact factory. Post mounting hardware included. Floor mounting kit sold separately.
Guard Rail Systems
Model No. Height Length Mounting Posts
Required Radius
Net
Wt.
(lbs)
Galvanized Guard Rail - Straight Rails
GR-4 12" 48" 2 -- 44
GR-6 12" 72" 2 -- 66
GR-8 12" 96" 2 -- 89
GR-10 12" 120" 3 -- 112
GR-12 12" 120" 3 -- 133
Powder Coat Guard Rail - Straight Rails
GR-4-PC-YEL 12" 48" 2 -- 44
GR-6-PC-YEL 12" 72" 2 -- 66
GR-8-PC-YEL 12" 96" 2 -- 89
GR-10-PC-YEL 12" 120" 3 -- 112
GR-12-PC-YEL 12" 120" 3 -- 133
Galvanized Guard Rail - Curved Rails 90°
GR-4-CRV 12" 48" 2 30½" 44
GR-6-CRV 12" 72" 2 46" 66
GR-10-CRV 12" 120" 3 75½" 112
GR-12-CRV 12" 144" 3 91½" 133
Guard Rail Options
Model No. Description
Guard
Rail
Levels
Net wt.
(lbs)
GR-SP Spring Post - 24" high 1 21
GR-TP18 Tubular Post 18" high (10"x10" base plate) 1 41
GR-TP42 Tubular Post 42" high (10"x10" base plate) 2 60
GR-TP60 Tubular Post 60" high (10"x10" base plate) 3 89
GR-TP72 Tubular Post 72" high (10"x10" base plate) 3 109
Tubular Posts for Drop-In Design
GR-TP18-DI 18" high post (10"x10" base plate) 1 46
GR-TP42-DI 42" high post (10"x10" base plate) 2 65
GR-TP60-DI 60" high post (10"x10" base plate) 3 94
GR-TP72-DI 72" high post (10"x10" base plate) 3 114
GR-BKT-DI Extra post mounting bracket 5
GR-CAP Plastic End Cap 7"Wx13½"Hx4"D (adds 3" to length) 7
GR-BG Buffer End Guard 48"Lx16"Hx12½"D (adds 28" to length) 40
GR-TG Flared End Guard 27"Lx18"Hx10"D (adds 18" to length) 30
GR-ABK Mounting Kit (4) ¾" x 4" Anchor Bolts 2
GR-SPP Spring Post Mounting Plate (Asphalt) 3
Series GR
Series GR-CRV
Tubular Post
Series GR-TP
Drop in Style Posts
Series GR-TP-DI
Plastic End Caps
Series GR-CAP
Concrete Mounting Kit
GR-ABK
Flared End Guard
GR-TG
Buffer End Guard
GR_BG
www.parco-inc.com 99
Structural Guard Rail Systems
Constructed of structural C-channel 8.2 lbs. per foot for maximum strength and protection. Drop in style design protects personnel
and machinery. Railing can be removed in a matter of seconds. Features a 10 x 10" base plate with 4 pre-drilled mounting holes.
Available in custom lengths.
Structural Guard Rail Systems
Model No. Height Length Net Wt.
(lbs)
Structural Guard Rail
ST-GR-4 8" 48" 46
ST-GR-6 8" 72" 69
ST-GR-8 8" 96" 92
ST-GR-10 8" 120" 115
ST-GR-12 8" 144" 138
Tubular Mounting Posts with Drop-In Style Bracket
STGR-TP-18DI 18" High Post (Accommodates 1 Rail) 47
STGR-TP-42DI 42" High Post (Accommodates 2 Rail) 67
STGR-TP-60DI 60" High Post (Accommodates 3 Rail) 95
STGR-TP-72DI 72" High Post (Accommodates 3 Rail) 116
STGR-BKT-DI Extra Post Mounting Bracket 5
Series ST-GR
ST-TP-DI
Structural Guard Rail - Drop-in and Bolt-on Style
Create a modular system to protect equipment, inventory, and individuals from damage or injury with this highly visible powder
coat yellow Structural Guard Rail. Triple ridge corrugated rails are constructed from 1/8" thick material, made for high impact
resistance indoors or out. Posts are constructed of round corner 1/4" thick material. The steel base plate measures 10" square
and is 5/8" thick. Bolts, anchors, washers, and nuts are provided with individual post sections. Concrete mounting kit is available
separately.  Provide a strong barrier with easy accessibility with our Drop-In Style rails. Slide rail sections into post saddles for
simple assembly. Each Drop-In Style rail section includes two brackets. Bolt-On Style rails are designed for permanent installation.
Structural Guard Rail Systems
Model No. Height Length Mounting
Posts Req'd
Net Wt.
(lbs)
Structural Guard Rail Systems - Drop in style (2 brackets per rail included)
YGR-LO-4 14½" 48" 2 54
YGR-LO-6 14½" 72" 2 74
YGR-LO-8 14½" 96" 2 94
YGR-LO-10 14½" 120" 3 114
Structural Guard Rail Systems -Bolt-on style
YGR-B-4 14½" 48" 2 44
YGR-B-6 14½" 72" 2 64
YGR-B-8 14½" 96" 2 84
YGR-B-10 14½" 120" 3 104
YGR-TP18 18" Tubular Posts 40
YGR-TP42 42" Tubular Posts 65
YGR-ABK-4 Concrete Mounting Kit, (4) Lag Bolts 4
Drop-in style
YRG-LO-4 & YGR-
TP42-S (2 ea)
Bolt-on style YRG-LO-4 (qty
2), YGR-TP42-S, YGR-TP-42-C,
YGR-LO-6, YGR-TP18-S.
PARCO Barrier Guarding
1-800-817-0617
100
Bollards can be used both indoors and outdoors to protect work areas, racking and personnel. Powder coated safety yellow finish.
Molded rubber caps are removable on 4½" and 5½" diameter units. Steel caps are welded on the 1¾" diameter units. Base plate
measures 8" x 8", on the 4.5 and 5.5 units (5" x 5" on the 1¾" units), and include four (4) pre-drilled mounting holes. Mounting kits
and replacement caps available. Welded steel construction.
Steel Pipe Safety Bollards
Steel Pipe Safety Bollards
Model No. Description Height Outside Diameter Net Wt.
(lbs)
BOL-24-2 Yellow Steel Pipe Bollard 24" 1¾" 12
BOL-36-2 Yellow Steel Pipe Bollard 36" 1¾" 15
BOL-42-2 Yellow Steel Pipe Bollard 42" 1¾" 16
BOL-48-2 Yellow Steel Pipe Bollard 48" 1¾" 22
BOL-24-4.5 Yellow Steel Pipe Bollard 24" 4½" 34
BOL-36-4.5 Yellow Steel Pipe Bollard 36" 4½" 45
BOL-42-4.5 Yellow Steel Pipe Bollard 42" 4½" 50
BOL-48-4.5 Yellow Steel Pipe Bollard 48" 4½" 56
BOL-24-5.5 Yellow Steel Pipe Bollard 24" 5½" 42
BOL-36-5.5 Yellow Steel Pipe Bollard 36" 5½" 57
BOL-42-5.5 Yellow Steel Pipe Bollard 42" 5½" 69
BOL-48-5.5 Yellow Steel Pipe Bollard 38" 5½" 78
BOL-ABK-3 Mounting Kit (4) ⅜"x3" Anchor Bolts (for 1¾" dia. bollards) 2
BOL-ABK-4 Mounting Kit (4) ¾"x4" Anchor Bolts (for 4½" & 5½" dia. bollards) 2
High-Profile Machinery Guards
Ideal for inplant use to protect expensive equipment. A bar runs horizontally half way up on 42" high units. Safety yellow durable
powder coat finish standard. All 42" high units include a 21" mid-rail to comply with OHSA handrailing requirements. Welded steel
construction.
High Profile Machinery Guards
Model No. Description Height Length Outside
Diameter
Net Wt.
(lbs)
HPRO-36-24-2 High Profile Guard 24" 36" 1 ¾" 30
HPRO-48-24-2 High Profile Guard 24" 48" 1 ¾" 40
HPRO-36-36-2 High Profile Guard 36" 36" 1 ¾" 38
HPRO-48-36-2 High Profile Guard 36" 48" 1 ¾" 48
HPRO-36-42-2 High Profile Guard 42" 36" 1 ¾" 42
HPRO-48-42-2 High Profile Guard 42" 48" 1 ¾" 52
HPRO-36-24-4 High Profile Guard 24" 36" 4" 53
HPRO-48-24-4 High Profile Guard 24" 48" 4" 69
HPRO-36-36-4 High Profile Guard 36" 36" 4" 74
HPRO-48-36-4 High Profile Guard 36" 48" 4" 82
HPRO-36-42-4 High Profile Guard 42" 36" 4" 89
HPRO-48-42-4 High Profile Guard 42" 48" 4" 93
HPRO-ABK-3 Mounting Kit (8) ⅜" x 3" Anchor Bolts (for 1¾" dia. guards) 4
HPRO-ABK-4 Mounting Kit (8) ¾" x 4" Anchor Bolts (for 4½" & 5½" dia. guards) 4
PARCO Barrier Guarding